I'm AG Music

(Content ID registered by AGsoundtrax/ Adi Goldstein Music with Adrev, Identifyy), as the author of 'Sparks Of Silence' <u>www.melodyloops.com/tracks/sparks-of-silence/</u>, grants Melody Loops and it's licensees, including **Amanda McMahan**, permission to use this Music.

This Music may be used in commercial and personal projects and in monetized videos (such as Youtube or Vimeo) without paying additional fees or royalties to author. The Music must be used in accordance with the Melody Loops End User License Agreement <a href="https://www.melodyloops.com/support/full-license/">https://www.melodyloops.com/support/full-license/</a>

License #: 13181238226

## **CONFIRMATION SUMMARY**

Here are a few details of this Grant and Permission: It is conditional upon full receipt of payment;

The Music may be used in various multimedia applications including as video production, podcasting, phone on hold, video games, educational software, powerpoint and keynote presentations, television advertisements, radio spots, documentaries, institutional and corporate advertising, jingles, websites, flashes, banners; The Music may be modified but may not resold or redistributed outright by licensees of Melody Loops, although it may be included as part of a production;

and The Music is being licensed not sold.

'Melody Loops' referred to above means Melody Loops LP, operators of www.melodyloops.com (the 'Site').

AG Music (Content ID registered by AGsoundtrax/ Adi Goldstein Music with Adrev, Identifyy) 2025-02-20